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TAS Full Board Meeting Schedule (as of 1/30/23, subject to change). Meetings alternate between in-
person and virtual. Virtual meetings are held via Zoom.

TAS Board & Committee Meetings 2023

e Sunday, January 29%" 10AM-11AM (in-person)
e Saturday, February 25 10AM-11AM (virtual)
e Saturday, March 25% 11AM-12PM (in-person)
e Saturday, April 22" 10AM-11AM (virtual)

e Saturday, May 20™" 11AM-12PM (in-person)
® June — NO MEETING/ SUMMER BREAK

e Saturday, July 22 10AM-11AM (virtual)

e Saturday, Aug 26™ 11AM-12PM (in-person)
e Saturday, Sept. 23 10AM-11AM (virtual)

e Saturday, October 28™" 11AM-12PM (in-person)
e Saturday, November 18" 10AM-11AM (virtual)

e December - NO MEETING / WINTER BREAK

Governance Committee Meetings (as of 1/30/23, subject to change). Meetings are virtual via Zoom
unless otherwise indicated. (Bylaws require the governance committee to meet 3-4 times a year).

e Saturday, February 11t 10AM-11AM (virtual) Working Session Only
e Saturday, May 20%" 10AM-11AM (in-person)

e Saturday, Aug 12* 10AM-11AM (virtual)

e Saturday, November 11t 10AM-11AM (virtual)

Finance Committee Meetings (as of 1/30/23, subject to change). Meetings are virtual via Zoom unless
otherwise indicated. (Bylaws require the governance committee to meet 2-3 times a year).

e Saturday, April 22" 9:00 AM — 10:00 AM (in-person)
e Saturday, September 23™ 9:00 AM — 10AM (virtual)

Academic & Community Engagement Committee Meetings (as of 1/30/23, subject to change).
Meetings are virtual via Zoom unless otherwise indicated. Additional meetings may be added by the
committee

e Tuesday, February 7% 5:30 PM- 7:00 PM (virtual)
e Tuesday, May 2™ 5:30 PM- 7:00 PM (virtual)



